SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Education to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 31 by Senator Jackson

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 2, before "Department" insert "state"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 3, before "Department" insert "state"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 9, before "director" insert "executive"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 3, line 4, before "state" remove "Louisiana"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 3, line 7, before "state" remove "Louisiana"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 3, line 15, before "Department" insert "state"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 3, line 20, after "shall" delete the remainder of the line and line 21, and insert ":"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 16 On page 4, at the beginning of line 11, delete "Louisiana"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 18 On page 4, at the end of line 13, delete "and"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 4, at the end of line 14, after "Workers" insert the following:
- ", the Louisiana Behavior Analysis Association, the Louisiana Association of Special
 Education Administrators, and the Louisiana Occupational Therapy Association"